Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2021

Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 6 Girls, 400m Freestyle 10 - 11 years
10.04.2021 - 16:31 Results
Serbian National Records 4:12.86 CREVAR, Anja SRB Malaga (ESP) 08.04.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14:12.86 CREVAR, Anja SRB Malaga (ESP) 08.04.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14:15.94 CREVAR, Anja SRB Marseille (FRA) 05.03.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14:14.67 CREVAR, Anja SRB Eindhoven (NED) 10.04.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 1'4:18.06 CREVAR, Anja SRB Ravne na Koroskem (SLO) 15.03.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 1.4:18.18 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka (BIH) 25.05.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14:23.18 CREVAR, Anja SRB Beograd 06.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14:33.09 CREVAR, Anja SRB Nis 23.12.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14:51.65 CREVAR, Anja SRB Nis 19.12.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15:09.62 JEFTENIC, Ana SRB Beograd 24.10.2010
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years
1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 5:2532 384
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:58.06 41.92 250m: 3:21.48 41.88 350m: 4:46.29 42.40
100m: 1:16.14 40.49 200m: 2:39.60 41.54 300m: 4:03.89 42.41 400m: 5:25.32 39.03
2. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 5:35.18 351
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:01.78 43.30 250m:  3:29.40 43.08 350m: 4:53.89 42.18
100m: 1:18.48 42.36 200m: 2:46.32 44.54 300m: 4:11.71 42.31 400m: 5:35.18 41.29
3. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 54573 319
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:04.53 44.14 250m: 3:33.80 44.78 350m: 5:04.00 44.84
100m: 1:20.39 42.80 200m: 2:49.02 44.49 300m: 4:19.16 45.36 400m: 5:45.73 41.73
4. NOVOVIC, Petra 10  Spartak 5:48.19 313
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:23.33 200m: 2:52.61 300m: 4:22.61 400m: 5:48.19
5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis 5:50.10 308
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:08.21 45.47 250m: 3:37.49 45.05 350m: 5:06.61 44.40
100m: 1:22.74 4451 200m: 2:52.44 44.23 300m: 4:22.21 44.72 400m: 5:50.10 43.49
6. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 6:05.04 271
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:13.74 47.03 250m: 3:47.91 45.67 350m: 5:22.12 46.21
100m: 1:26.71 46.99 200m: 3:02.24 48.50 300m: 4:35.91 48.00 400m: 6:05.04 42.92
7. ANDRASIC, Nina 10 Spartak Prozivka 6:22.82 235
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:20.58 50.24 250m:  4:00.09 50.03 350m: 5:38.77 48.95
100m: 1:30.34 48.31 200m: 3:10.06 49.48 300m: 4:49.82 49.73 400m: 6:22.82 44.05
SANICANIN, Dunja 10 Partizan 6:23.05 235
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:20.05 49.78 250m: 3:58.04 48.13 350m: 5:37.44 48.96
100m: 1:30.27 48.35 200m: 3:09.91 49.86 300m: 4:48.48 50.44 400m: 6:23.05 45.61
CIRKQVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 6:41.31 204
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:33.22 200m: 3:16.32 300m: 5:02.41 400m: 6:41.31
10 years
1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 5:32.22 360
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:59.14 41.95 250m: 3:25.48 42.92 350m: 4:52.71 44.04
100m: 1:17.19 41.31 200m: 2:42.56 43.42 300m: 4:08.67 43.19 400m: 5:32.22 39.51
2. BOTKA, Petra 11  Spartak 5:34.11 354
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:03.73 42.98 250m: 3:28.58 41.97 350m: 4:53.15 41.75
100m: 1:20.75 42.68 200m: 2:46.61 42.88 300m: 4:11.40 42.82 400m: 5:34.11 40.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861
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